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 8 22278 CANTERBURY-BANKSTOWN  6District 201N5  3  3  14 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 9 22283 BONDI  3District 201N5  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 22291 SUTHERLAND SHIRE  3District 201N5  1  1  9 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 13 22293 CRONULLA  1District 201N5  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 22300 GREENACRE  2District 201N5  0  0  5 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 22306 KOGARAH  10District 201N5  1  1  17 1  0  0 1  0  1  0

 8 22311 MAROUBRA  11District 201N5  2  2  19 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 9 22326 SYDNEY HOST  10District 201N5  1  1  19 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 6 22561 BAULKHAM HILLS  4District 201N5  1  1  10 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 12 22563 BEROWRA  7District 201N5  2  2  19 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 18 22564 BLACKTOWN CITY  14District 201N5  6  6  32 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 17 22566 CASTLE HILL  16District 201N5  5  5  33 0  0  0 3  2  0  0

 17 22567 CARLINGFORD DUNDAS  7District 201N5  1  1  24 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 11 22574 EPPING EASTWOOD  9District 201N5  0  0  20 0  2  0 0  0  0  0

 14 22576 FRENCHS FOREST  2District 201N5  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 22578 HORNSBY  4District 201N5  2  3  15 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 13 22582 KU-RING-GAI  3District 201N5  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 22586 MANLY  21District 201N5  6  8  40 0  0  0 6  2  0  0

 6 22588 MT DRUITT  3District 201N5  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 22589 PENRITH  1District 201N5  1  1  13 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 24 22593 PARRAMATTA  9District 201N5  2  3  33 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 21 22595 RICHMOND N S W  18District 201N5  7  7  39 0  0  0 6  1  0  0

 15 22596 RIVERSTONE & DISTRICT L C  3District 201N5  2  2  18 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 10 22597 ST IVES  5District 201N5  1  1  15 1  0  0 0  1  1  0

 6 22599 BALGOWLAH  5District 201N5  1  1  11 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 24 22604 WEST PENNANT HILLS-CHERRYBROOK  2District 201N5  0  0  26 1  0  0 0  0  0  1

 5 22605 CITY OF RYDE  0District 201N5  0  0  5 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 22606 NORFOLK ISLAND  5District 201N5  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 52 29312 LUGARNO NSW  0District 201N5  0  0  52 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 29314 WINSTON HILLS  2District 201N5  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 33573 OATLEY  13District 201N5  2  2  34 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 13 35817 TOONGABBIE SEVEN HILLS  11District 201N5  3  5  24 0  0  0 3  2  0  0

 5 37444 CAMBRIDGE PARK  6District 201N5  2  2  11 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 25 37445 KELLYVILLE  14District 201N5  5  5  39 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 10 39073 KINGS LANGLEY INC  6District 201N5  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 48358 EMU PLAINS  5District 201N5  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 52402 SYDNEY JUNG-ANG  1District 201N5  1  1  5 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 2 52403 NORFOLK ISLAND ARTHURS VALE  8District 201N5  1  1  10 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 4 55829 CRESTWOOD  3District 201N5  1  1  7 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 6 56119 BURWOOD AND STRATHFIELD  10District 201N5  1  2  16 0  0  0 0  2  0  0

 57 56629 SYDNEY CHINESE  66District 201N5  3  3  123 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 16 57984 SYDNEY PACIFIC  8District 201N5  3  4  24 0  0  0 2  2  0  0

 33 60757 SYDNEY INNER WEST  15District 201N5  1  1  48 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 9 65271 NEW SOUTH WALES PARLIAMENTARY  6District 201N5  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 67189 SYDNEY NORTH WEST  9District 201N5  1  2  35 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 15 87829 COOGEE  10District 201N5  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 89666 SYDNEY WARATAH  42District 201N5  0  0  42 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 105799 SYDNEY SEASIDE  0District 201N5  0  0  0 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 106847 SYDNEY CHAMPIONS INNER WEST L C INC  8District 201N5  0  0  17 1  0  0 0  0  1  0

 15 108758 SYDNEY NEPAL HIMALAYA  0District 201N5  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 108759 WESTERN SYDNEY  2District 201N5  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 111475 CHATSWOOD EXECUTIVE BUSINESS  5District 201N5  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 115745 SYDNEY SELECTIVE  6District 201N5  3  5  20 0  0  0 1  4  0  0

 9 118299 SYDNEY WEST  0District 201N5  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 119612 Sydney Eye  8District 201N5  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 120136 Sydney Follow Your Dream  28District 201N5  2  2  38 0  0  0 0  2  0  0
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 5 120566 Sydney South Shapla Shaluk  0District 201N5  0  0  5 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 123858 Sydney Indian  1District 201N5  1  1  14 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 45 127158 Blacktown Ponds  44District 201N5  11  12  89 0  1  0 9  3  0  0

 21 127170 SYDNEY DEFENCE AND EMERGENCY SERVICES  7District 201N5  3  4  28 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 19 127599 Sydney Sri Lankan  7District 201N5  1  1  26 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 13 131344 Sydney Chinese Business  9District 201N5  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 136373 Sydney Autism Community  1District 201N5  0  0  6 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 138014 Sydney New Age  13District 201N5  5  5  21 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 7 141177 Turramurra  2District 201N5  2  2  9 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 5 144060 Sydney Dream Care  3District 201N5  2  2  8 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 17 151472 Sydney Ceylon  11District 201N5  5  5  28 0  0  0 3  2  0  0

 5 151840 Sydney Alliance  1District 201N5  0  0  6 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 151992 Sydney All Bright  12District 201N5  3  3  15 0  0  0 0  3  0  0

 6 153146 Sydney Bayside  2District 201N5  0  0  8 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 153570 Sydney Concord  19District 201N5  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 2 153677 Sydney Star Sun  5District 201N5  0  0  7 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 153824 Sydney Greater Bay Area  3District 201N5  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 153901 The Hills Shire  3District 201N5  0  0  6 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 154136 Sydney Harmony  17District 201N5  1  1  30 2  0  0 1  0  2  0

 0 154137 Sydney Synergy  5District 201N5  0  0  5 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 156022 Sydney Sunny  17District 201N5  1  1  29 5  0  0 0  1  1  4

 15 156026 Sydney Compassion  6District 201N5  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 157939 Sydney Building  5District 201N5  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 180335 Box Hill Gables  21District 201N5  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 187001 Sydney Wings of Fire  2District 201N5  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 188786 Nepean  12District 201N5  5  5  18 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 0 189441 Harris Park  19District 201N5  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 1,041  1,764 723
 83

 114  127  11  3  088 39  6  5
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